
2019 - 2020 Dance Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday SaturdayTime Time Time Time TimeTime Friday

Wehner’s
school of the arts studio c

 

W

3:00 -
3:30

solo
carly

3:30 -
4:30

4:30 -
5:30

5:30 -
6:15

broad/
jazz

i
carly

6:15-
7:00

6 - 8 yrs.
ballet/tap

carly

7:00 -
7:45

modern
II / III

carly

7:45 -
8:30

8:30 -
9:00

solo
carly
full

3:00 -
3:30

3:30 -
4:30

BALLET
I / iI

carly

4:30 -
5:30

PETITE+
COMPANY

carly

5:30 -
6:15

6:15-
7:15

7:15 -
8:00

MODERN
III / IV

carly

8:30 -
9:00

duo
carly
full

3:30 -
4:15

tiny tots
3 - 5 yrs.
carly

4:15 -
5:00

5:00 -
6:00

7:00 -
7:45

junior
BALLET
TECH.
carly

7:45 -
8:30

tiny tots
3 - 5 yrs.
carly

perform 
tap ii++
carly

family discount - 10% off total tui�on. Discounts apply 
to mul�ple private music lessons, mul�ple students or music 
and dance lesson combina�ons.

  ++Teacher invita�on only.
+ Audi�on only.

2:30 -
3:00

solo
carly

solo
carly
full

1:30 -
3:00

solo
carly
full

8:00 -
8:30

solo
carly
FULL

4:30-
5:15

tap i
7 - 10 yrs.

carly

4:00 -
4:30

modern
i / II

carly

5:15 -
6:00

7:00 -
7:45

6:00 -
6:30

8:00 -
9:00

6 - 8 yrs.
ballet/tap

carly

PRE K
i / ii

carly

solo
carly
full

2:30 -
3:00

solo
carly

tap II
10 yrs. & up

carly

6:00 -
7:00

PERFORM
TAP I ++
carly

junior
COMPANY

carly

CONTEMP.
iii

carly

POINTE i / ii
carly

tap iii / iv
carly

solo
carly
full

8:30 -
9:00

solo
carly
FULL

3:30 -
4:00

solo
carly

solo
carly
full

3:00 -
3:30

solo
carly
full

6:30 -
7:00

modern
essentials
10 yrs. & up

carly

3:00 -
3:30

solo
carly


